Southern Cayuga

SOUTHERN CAYuGy

W 2021 - 2022
Coaches:

. Leslie Kiser
Players (10)

NAME

Addison Chamberlain
Matison DeWitt
Gabrielle Hailston
Victoria Hill

Lily Holden

Hailee Howe

Tae Moon

Emily Prince

Brooke Saxton
Natalie VanDeBogart

1,/[11y Girls Junior Varsity Volleyball

GRADE
12
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
12
Graduated
12
Graduated
Graduated

Athletics Director: Colton Gregg
Assistant: Joanne Cartner

2384 State Route 34B
Aurora, NY, 13026
(315) 364-7111

NUMBER
6
9
14
7
5
15
12
2
1
8
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